
Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day

15-Jul-19 Mon 12-Aug-19 Mon Idul Juha (6) 9-Sep-19 Mon 7-Oct-19 Mon Mahanavmi (11) 4-Nov-19 Mon

16-Jul-19 Tue 13-Aug-19 Tue 10-Sep-19 Tue Muharram (9) 8-Oct-19 Tue Dussehra (12) 5-Nov-19 Tue

17-Jul-19 Wed Registration & Orientation 14-Aug-19 Wed 11-Sep-19 Wed 9-Oct-19 Wed 6-Nov-19 Wed

18-Jul-19 Thu Commencement of Classes II Year Onword 15-Aug-19 Thu Independence Day 
Raksha Bandhan (7) 12-Sep-19 Thu 10-Oct-19 Thu 7-Nov-19 Thu

19-Jul-19 Fri 16-Aug-19 Fri 13-Sep-19 Fri Seminar 11-Oct-19 Fri 8-Nov-19 Fri

20-Jul-19 Sat 17-Aug-19 Sat 14-Sep-19 Sat Glitz 2019 12-Oct-19 Sat 9-Nov-19 Sat

21-Jul-19 Sun 18-Aug-19 Sun  15-Sep-19 Sun 13-Oct-19 Sun  10-Nov-19 Sun

22-Jul-19 Mon 19-Aug-19 Mon 16-Sep-19 Mon Ozone day 14-Oct-19 Mon 11-Nov-19 Mon

23-Jul-19 Tue 20-Aug-19 Tue 17-Sep-19 Tue 15-Oct-19 Tue 12-Nov-19 Tue

24-Jul-19 Wed 21-Aug-19 Wed 18-Sep-19 Wed 16-Oct-19 Wed 13-Nov-19 Wed

25-Jul-19 Thu 22-Aug-19 Thu 19-Sep-19 Thu 17-Oct-19 Thu 14-Nov-19 Thu

26-Jul-19 Fri Kanwar -Holiday (1) 23-Aug-19 Fri Janmashtmi (8) 20-Sep-19 Fri 18-Oct-19 Fri 15-Nov-19 Fri

27-Jul-19 Sat Kanwar -Holiday (2) 24-Aug-19 Sat School Students training 21-Sep-19 Sat 19-Oct-19 Sat Mandatory Ist Sessionals B.Sc 
& M.Sc IInd Sessionals 16-Nov-19 Sat

28-Jul-19 Sun Kanwar -Holiday (3) 25-Aug-19 Sun 22-Sep-19 Sun 20-Oct-19 Sun 17-Nov-19 Sun

29-Jul-19 Mon Kanwar -Holiday (4) 26-Aug-19 Mon 23-Sep-19 Mon 21-Oct-19 Mon Mandatory 2nd Sessionals 18-Nov-19 Mon

30-Jul-19 Tue Kanwar -Holiday (5) 27-Aug-19 Tue 24-Sep-19 Tue 22-Oct-19 Tue Mandatory 2nd Sessionals 19-Nov-19 Tue

31-Jul-19 Wed 28-Aug-19 Wed 25-Sep-19 Wed 23-Oct-19 Wed Mandatory 2nd Sessionals 20-Nov-19 Wed

1-Aug-19 Thu 29-Aug-19 Thu 26-Sep-19 Thu 24-Oct-19 Thu Mandatory 2nd Sessionals 21-Nov-19 Thu

2-Aug-19 Fri 30-Aug-19 Fri 27-Sep-19 Fri 25-Oct-19 Fri Deepawali (13) 22-Nov-19 Fri

3-Aug-19 Sat 31-Aug-19 Sat FDP for School teachers 28-Sep-19 Sat Endura Pre 26-Oct-19 Sat Deepawali (14) 23-Nov-19 Sat

4-Aug-19 Sun 1-Sep-19 Sun 29-Sep-19 Sun 27-Oct-19 Sun Deepawali (15) 24-Nov-19 Sun

5-Aug-19 Mon Orientation and Induction Programme for 
first years 2-Sep-19 Mon M.Sc Mandatory 1st Sessionals 30-Sep-19 Mon 28-Oct-19 Mon Deepawali (16) 25-Nov-19 Mon

6-Aug-19 Tue Orientation and Induction Programme for 
first years 3-Sep-19 Tue 1-Oct-19 Tue 29-Oct-19 Tue Deepawali (17) 26-Nov-19 Tue

7-Aug-19 Wed 4-Sep-19 Wed M.Sc Mandatory 1st Sessionals 2-Oct-19 Wed Gandhi Jayanti (10) 30-Oct-19 Wed 27-Nov-19 Wed

8-Aug-19 Thu 5-Sep-19 Thu 3-Oct-19 Thu 31-Oct-19 Thu 28-Nov-19 Thu

9-Aug-19 Fri 6-Sep-19 Fri 4-Oct-19 Fri BIOME-19 1-Nov-19 Fri 29-Nov-19 Fri

10-Aug-19 Sat 7-Sep-19 Sat 5-Oct-19 Sat BIOME-19 2-Nov-19 Sat 30-Nov-19 Sat

11-Aug-19 Sun  8-Sep-19 Sun 6-Oct-19 Sun 3-Nov-19 Sun 1-Dec-19 Sun

Meerut Institute of Engineering & Technology, Meerut
 Academic Calendar For Odd Semester: 2019-20

          It is tentative student  academic calendar and can be change as per CCS University Schedule



Events

Endura Final 

Gurunanak Jayanti (18)

Sports Day

 

Mandatory II Sessionals B.Sc 
& M.Sc IIInd Sessionals

Mandatory 3rd Sessional

Mandatory 3rd Sessional

Mandatory 3rd Sessional

Mandatory 3rd Sessional

AIDS Day


	Department 15 July

